


Team Standing
Meet: Penn State vs. Ohio State
Date: 2/14/2015

Page: 1
2/14/2015 5:38pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Penn State  48.950  49.100  48.950  49.275 196.275
 2 Ohio State  48.775  48.700  48.750  48.975 195.200
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State vs. Ohio State
Date: 2/14/2015

Page: 1
2/14/2015 5:38pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  121 Michelle Burns Ohio State   9.850
  2  106 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.825
  3  133 Jaine VanPutten Ohio State   9.800
  3  101 Lauren Li Penn State   9.800
  5  105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.775
  5  107 Oni Timothy Penn State   9.775
  5  109 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.775
  8  108 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.750
  9  124 Tenille Funches Ohio State   9.725
  9  125 Sarah Grady Ohio State   9.725
 11  132 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State   9.675
 12  131 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   8.875

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State vs. Ohio State
Date: 2/14/2015
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  105 P Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.875
  2  110 P Alex Witt Penn State   9.850
  3  124 Tenille Funches Ohio State   9.825
  4  101 Lauren Li Penn State   9.800
  4  109 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.800
  6  129 Samantha Kent Ohio State   9.775
  6  108 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.775
  8  106 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.750
  9  125 Sarah Grady Ohio State   9.725
  9  133 Jaine VanPutten Ohio State   9.725
 11  131 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.650
 12  120 Rachel Abrams Ohio State   9.575

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State vs. Ohio State
Date: 2/14/2015
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  125 Sarah Grady Ohio State   9.850
  1  105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.850
  3  131 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.800
  3  103 Christina Postiglione Penn State   9.800
  3  109 p Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.800
  6  106 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.750
  6  108 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.750
  8  129 Samantha Kent Ohio State   9.725
  9  121 Michelle Burns Ohio State   9.700
 10  132 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State   9.675
 11  124 Tenille Funches Ohio State   9.650
 11  102 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State vs. Ohio State
Date: 2/14/2015
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 T P Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.925
  2  105 P Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.875
  2  109 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.875
  4  131 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.825
  4  132 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State   9.825
  4  107 Oni Timothy Penn State   9.825
  7  124 Tenille Funches Ohio State   9.800
  8  121 Michelle Burns Ohio State   9.775
  8  101 Lauren Li Penn State   9.775
 10  120 Rachel Abrams Ohio State   9.750
 10  106 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.750
 12  133 Jaine VanPutten Ohio State   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State vs. Ohio State
Date: 2/14/2015
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Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  105 p Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.775   9.875   9.850   9.875  39.375
  2  109 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.775   9.800   9.800   9.875  39.250
  3  108 Briannah Tsang PSU   9.750   9.775   9.750   9.925  39.200
  4  106 Emma Sibson PSU   9.825   9.750   9.750   9.750  39.075
  5  124 Tenille Funches OHIOSTATE   9.725   9.825   9.650   9.800  39.000
  6  131 Alexis Mattern OHIOSTATE   8.875   9.650   9.800   9.825  38.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State vs. Ohio State Page: 1
Date: 2/14/2015 2/14/2015 5:38pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Lexi Carroll   9.725
 101 Lauren Li   9.800   9.800   9.775   9.775
 102 Nicole Medvitz   9.650
 103 Christina Postiglione   9.800
 104 Chanen Raygoza   9.850
 105 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.775   9.875   9.850   9.875  39.375
 106 Emma Sibson   9.825   9.750   9.750   9.750  39.075
 107 Oni Timothy   9.775   9.825
 108 Briannah Tsang   9.750   9.775   9.750   9.925  39.200
 109 Krystal Welsh   9.775   9.800   9.800   9.875  39.250
 110 Alex Witt   9.850

Totals:  48.950  49.100  48.950  49.275 196.275

Ohio State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Rachel Abrams   9.575   9.750
 121 Michelle Burns   9.850   9.700   9.775
 124 Tenille Funches   9.725   9.825   9.650   9.800  39.000
 125 Sarah Grady   9.725   9.725   9.850
 129 Samantha Kent   9.775   9.725
 131 Alexis Mattern   8.875   9.650   9.800   9.825  38.150
 132 Stefanie Merkle   9.675   9.675   9.825
 133 Jaine VanPutten   9.800   9.725   9.625

Totals:  48.775  48.700  48.750  48.975 195.200

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University


	Women's Score Sheet02-14-2015
	Team Standing
	Event Results
	All-Around Results
	Team Results Detail

